
Car#: 11

Racer: Blake H.

Green FireRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6539 5222.2611

1 2.6648 3221.3522

5 2.6659 4221.2593

6 2.6808 4220.02104

4 2.6738 5220.60125

3 2.6958 4218.80166

4 2.8539 6206.68207

2 2.6598 5221.76218

1 2.6689 4221.01229

5 2.6988 4218.562610

6 2.6648 5221.352711

3 2.6789 5220.183012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6883

2.6539

2.8539

4.50

3

6

219.49

206.68

222.26

0.0539 4.1842Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Penelope H.

Pink FlashRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5768 1228.9121

5 2.5579 2230.6052

3 2.5589 1230.5183

4 2.5489 2231.41114

1 2.5528 2231.06135

6 2.5458 2231.69156

1 2.5569 1230.69197

2 2.6619 2221.59208

5 2.5528 3231.06249

6 2.5578 1230.612510

4 2.5549 3230.872911

3 2.5539 2230.963112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5649

2.5458

2.6619

1.83

1

3

230.00

221.59

231.69

0.0315 2.7329Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Analise P.

Little ZinniaRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5478 3231.5111

6 2.5569 3230.6932

1 2.5678 3229.7173

5 2.5518 3231.15114

3 2.5669 3229.79135

2 2.5619 3230.24156

3 2.5628 3230.16197

1 2.5518 2231.15218

4 2.5468 2231.60239

2 2.5718 3229.352510

6 2.5509 1231.232811

5 2.5558 4230.792912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5578

2.5468

2.5718

2.75

1

4

230.61

229.35

231.60

0.0083 0.7511Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Matt W.

Fried ChickenRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8069 6210.1411

2 2.8099 4209.9232

6 2.8359 6207.9953

3 2.8148 5209.5574

4 2.8478 5207.12105

1 2.8869 5204.32146

6 2.8248 4208.81177

5 2.8408 5207.63208

3 2.8349 5208.06229

4 2.8689 6205.602510

2 2.8649 6205.892711

1 2.9148 5202.363212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8459

2.8069

2.9148

5.17

4

6

207.28

202.36

210.14

0.0328 2.3669Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Wyatt H.

GrayRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6498 2222.6021

3 2.7699 3212.9542

6 2.6528 6222.3563

1 2.6968 5218.7294

2 2.6409 4223.35145

4 2.6979 5218.63156

3 2.6458 6222.94187

6 2.6889 4219.36208

4 2.6488 6222.68249

2 2.6398 3223.442610

5 2.7079 6217.822811

1 2.6449 5223.013112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6737

2.6398

2.7699

4.58

2

6

220.65

212.95

223.44

0.0396 3.2118Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Lucy H.

GooseyRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5519 2231.1431

1 2.5718 3229.3552

4 2.5479 2231.5073

2 2.5808 3228.5594

6 2.5499 1231.32125

5 2.5749 4229.07136

3 2.5849 4228.19217

5 2.5819 3228.45238

6 2.5948 5227.32249

1 2.5959 3227.222710

2 2.5729 4229.252811

4 2.5558 3230.793012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5720

2.5479

2.5959

3.08

1

5

229.35

227.22

231.50

0.0170 1.5173Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Ella P.

Arctic FoxRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8048 4210.3041

2 2.5518 1231.1552

1 2.5509 3231.2363

5 2.5549 2230.87104

6 2.5529 4231.05115

3 2.5669 2229.79146

4 2.5589 2230.51197

2 2.5609 2230.33228

3 2.5599 2230.42259

1 2.5628 2230.162810

5 2.5648 3229.983111

6 2.5509 2231.233212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5784

2.5509

2.8048

2.42

1

4

228.92

210.30

231.23

0.0715 5.8843Std Dev: 



Car#: 95

Racer: Ramsey B.

Lightning McQueenRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5729 4229.2551

5 2.5728 4229.2672

6 2.5739 2229.1683

1 2.5748 5229.08114

2 2.5649 3229.97125

4 2.5588 1230.52146

6 2.5768 3228.91187

5 2.5868 4228.02198

4 2.5719 3229.34219

1 2.5859 4228.102410

3 2.5718 3229.352811

2 2.6629 4221.503212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5812

2.5588

2.6629

3.33

1

5

228.54

221.50

230.52

0.0268 2.3184Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Haven N.

Jackson HoleRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9069 5202.9121

1 3.0338 5194.4242

2 2.9869 6197.4873

3 2.9919 6197.15104

6 3.0169 6195.51145

5 3.0389 6194.10166

5 3.0699 5192.14177

2 3.0619 6192.64198

6 3.0979 6190.40219

3 3.0858 5191.152310

4 3.0799 5191.512611

1 3.2109 6183.703012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0485

2.9069

3.2109

5.58

5

6

193.59

183.70

202.91

0.0740 4.6766Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: May B.

Pink SparklesRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5448 1231.7831

2 2.5549 4230.8762

3 2.5538 2230.9793

1 2.5588 2230.52124

5 2.5379 1232.41155

6 2.5448 3231.78166

4 2.5448 2231.78187

1 2.565 1229.96208

2 2.5278 1233.34239

3 2.5359 1232.602610

6 2.5338 2232.793011

5 2.5438 1231.873212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5455

2.5278

2.5650

1.75

1

4

231.72

229.96

233.34

0.0109 0.9943Std Dev: 



Car#: 96

Racer: Glynna P.

Silver BulletRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5459 2231.6811

5 2.5328 1232.8842

3 2.5359 2232.6063

4 2.5379 1232.4194

2 2.5428 1231.97115

1 2.5439 2231.87166

2 2.5399 1232.23187

5 2.5439 1231.87218

3 2.5399 2232.23249

4 2.5308 2233.072710

1 2.5358 2232.612911

6 2.5329 1232.873112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5385

2.5308

2.5459

1.50

1

2

232.36

231.68

233.07

0.0050 0.4558Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Daxton M.

OracleRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7608 4213.6521

6 2.6118 2225.8442

4 2.6448 4223.0283

2 2.6538 3222.26104

5 2.6358 4223.78125

1 2.6398 4223.44156

2 2.6118 2225.84177

1 2.6289 5224.37188

5 2.5899 4227.75259

6 2.6368 2223.702610

4 2.6028 5226.622811

3 2.6399 3223.433212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6381

2.5899

2.7608

3.50

2

5

223.64

213.65

227.75

0.0431 3.5443Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Megan M.

CartwrightRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6148 4225.5811

4 2.5818 5228.4662

2 2.6008 3226.7983

3 2.5938 6227.40114

6 2.5918 5227.58135

5 2.5879 3227.92146

5 2.6079 4226.18187

3 2.6849 3219.69208

6 2.6249 3224.71229

1 2.6318 5224.122510

2 2.6288 4224.383011

4 2.5978 4227.053112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6123

2.5818

2.6849

4.08

3

6

225.82

219.69

228.46

0.0282 2.4005Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Rix N.

IDKRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.1248 6188.7631

2 3.0989 6190.3442

5 3.2719 6180.2883

6 3.1579 6186.7894

4 3.1639 6186.43135

3 3.1999 6184.33156

3 3.2829 6179.67177

5 3.2768 6180.01228

6 3.3019 6178.64239

1 3.2148 6183.482610

2 3.1748 6185.792911

4 3.1168 6189.253212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1988

3.0989

3.3019

6.00

6

6

184.48

178.64

190.34

0.0707 4.0688Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Santiago F.

McQueenRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9409 6200.5721

5 2.9388 5200.7132

4 2.8099 5209.9253

1 2.9388 5200.7184

3 2.7979 6210.82125

2 2.7588 5213.80166

4 2.6918 3219.13177

6 2.7139 5217.34198

1 2.7029 4218.23239

5 2.6519 4222.422710

3 2.6248 5224.722911

2 2.6738 6220.603112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7704

2.6248

2.9409

4.92

3

6

213.25

200.57

224.72

0.1155 8.7301Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Ella T.

UtesRiverton

9/25/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.4859 1237.2811

5 2.4959 1236.3262

6 2.4798 1237.8673

1 2.4769 1238.14104

2 2.4919 1236.70135

4 2.4748 1238.34166

1 2.4798 1237.86177

4 2.4769 1238.14228

2 2.4858 1237.28249

3 2.4818 1237.672710

6 2.4709 1238.722911

5 2.4949 1236.423012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4829

2.4709

2.4959

1.00

1

1

237.56

236.32

238.72

0.0081 0.7718Std Dev: 


